VESDA LaserPLUS™
UL S5198, ULC S7554, FM OB5A5AY, FM (classified) 4D7A3.AX, CSFM 7259-1491:105, NY-MEA 101-98 LPC, SSL, VdS
DESCRIPTION
The LaserPLUS detector is the central element of the
VESDA smoke detection product range. Using unique
detection principles, the LaserPLUS has a sensitivity range of
0.0015-6% obscuration/ft (0.005-20%obscuration/m). The
LaserPLUS detects fire at the earliest possible stage and reliably

DETECTOR MOUNTING BOX
DETECTOR TERMINATION CARD DETECTOR SURFACE MOUNTING BRACKET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike Part Number Manufacturers Part Number Description
68-003 VLP-000 LaserPLUS, Detector Only
68-004 VLP-400 LaserPLUS, Detector with Two LEDs
68-001 VLP-002 LaserPLUS, Detector with Display
68-006 VLP-010 LaserPLUS, Detector with Programmer
68-005 VLP-012 LaserPLUS, Detector with Display and Programmer
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied)
is made as to the completeness, accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document.  The manufacturer reserves the
right to change designs or specifications without obligation and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided,
all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a